
10%

05%

10%

05%

Al IMRAN
HOMES

INSTALMENT PLAN

info@garrisonnews.pk www.garrrison.com.pk

SIZE FILE FORM BOOKING
MONTLY

INSTALLMENT
CONFORMATION TOTAL PRICE

03-MARLA 

03-MARLA
DICOUNTED 

05-MARLA
SINGLE

05-MARLA
DICOUNTED 

25,000

15,000

35,000

25,000

30%

25%

25%

35%

50,000 (36)

25,000 (60)

75,000 (36)

40,000 (36)

65,00,000

6,000,000

8,550,000

7,400,000

ISLAMABADRAWALPINDI/

THE MEMBERSHIP OR FILE FORM FEE IS NOT INCLUDED IN TOTAL PRICE  THE DEVELOPMENT CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL PRICE

GARRISON.2ND FLOOR. RIZWAN ARACADE ADMJEE ROAD, SADDAR CANTT,RAWALPINDI. TEL-051-5120528


