

AIIMRAN HOMES

ISLAMABAD/RAWALPINDI

INSTALMENT PLAN

SIZE	FILE FORM	BOOKING	MONTLY INSTALLMENT	CONFORMATION	TOTAL PRICE
03-MARLA	25,000	30%	50,000 (36)	10%	65,00,000
03-MARLA DICOUNTED	15,000	25%	25,000 (60)	05%	6,000,000
05-MARLA SINGLE	35,000	35%	75,000 (36)	10%	8,550,000
05-MARLA DICOUNTED	25,000	25%	40,000 (36)	05%	7,400,000

THE MEMBERSHIP OR FILE FORM FEE IS NOT INCLUDED IN TOTAL PRICE. THE DEVELOPMENT CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL PRICE.

GARRISON.2ND FLOOR. RIZWAN ARACADE ADMJEE ROAD, SADDAR CANTT, RAWALPINDI. TEL-051-5120528